
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN'S (9-12)
140.0 RESULTS

High School Women's (9-12) 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ariyana Norphlet Wichita West High School 140.0 185.0 10

2 Avery Dean Chanute High School 135.0 120.0 8

3 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.1 110.0 6

4 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 139.3 110.0 4

5 Bella Cranor Independence High School 139.4 110.0 2

6 Ayleigh Nixon South Sumner 133.3 105.0 1

7 Makenzie  Callison South Sumner 137.5 100.0 0

8 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 136.2 95.0 0

9 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 139.6 95.0 0

10 Connelly Duncan Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.0 80.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ariyana Norphlet Wichita West High School 140.0 260.0 10

2 Ayleigh Nixon South Sumner 133.3 250.0 8

3 Avery Dean Chanute High School 135.0 220.0 6

4 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 136.2 210.0 4

5 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 139.6 205.0 2

6 Bella Cranor Independence High School 139.4 200.0 1

7 Makenzie  Callison South Sumner 137.5 195.0 0

8 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 139.3 195.0 0

9 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.1 180.0 0

10 Connelly Duncan Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.0 155.0 0



High School Women's (9-12) 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Avery Dean Chanute High School 135.0 160.0 10

2 Ariyana Norphlet Wichita West High School 140.0 140.0 8

3 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 136.2 135.0 6

4 Bella Cranor Independence High School 139.4 130.0 4

5 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 139.6 130.0 2

6 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.1 125.0 1

7 Ayleigh Nixon South Sumner 133.3 115.0 0

8 Makenzie  Callison South Sumner 137.5 105.0 0

9 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 139.3 100.0 0

10 Connelly Duncan Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.0 85.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ariyana Norphlet Wichita West High School 140.0 585.0 10

2 Avery Dean Chanute High School 135.0 500.0 8

3 Ayleigh Nixon South Sumner 133.3 470.0 6

4 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 136.2 440.0 4

5 Bella Cranor Independence High School 139.4 440.0 2

6 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 139.6 430.0 1

7 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.1 415.0 0

8 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 139.3 405.0 0

9 Makenzie  Callison South Sumner 137.5 400.0 0

10 Connelly Duncan Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.0 320.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Ariyana Norphlet Wichita West High School 140.0 4.179



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Avery Dean Chanute High School 135.0 3.704

17 Ayleigh Nixon South Sumner 133.3 3.526

29 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 136.2 3.231

34 Bella Cranor Independence High School 139.4 3.156

35 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.1 3.142

36 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 139.6 3.08

50 Makenzie  Callison South Sumner 137.5 2.909

51 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 139.3 2.907

77 Connelly Duncan Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.0 2.286


